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IMAGE USE REQUEST

Request permission to use images from the Zenzo Nkobi archival collection
safeguarded by SAHA. Licensing is handled by the Z.C. Nkobi Family. SAHA
may separately charge reproduction/scanning fees.

Use Category

Educational /
Research (non-
commercial)

Editorial /
Journalistic
(non-profit)

Commercial /
Publishing /
Broadcast

Output Type

Digital / online presentation (low-res)

Print publication / thesis / article
(under 3,000 copies)

Institutional display
(poster/classroom)

Print or online article

TV / Documentary / Film (non-
commercial)

Exhibition / Museum display

Social media / NGO campaign (< 6
months)

Book / Magazine (up to 5,000 copies)

Book / Magazine (5,000+ or
international rights)

Film / TV broadcast (incl. streaming 3
years)

Advertising / Product / Cover image

Exhibition catalogue / Poster

Website / Corporate media (12
months)

Fee per Image (€)

free

free

free

30.00€

50.00€

60.00€

25.00€

100.00€

150.00€

200.00€

250.00€

120.00€

150.00€
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