

IMAGE USE REQUEST

Request permission to use images from the Zenzo Nkobi archival collection safeguarded by SAHA. Licensing is handled by the Z.C. Nkobi Family. <u>SAHA</u> may separately charge reproduction/scanning fees.

Use Category	Output Type	Fee per Image (€)
Educational / Research (non- commercial)	Digital / online presentation (low-res)	free
	Print publication / thesis / article (under 3,000 copies)	free
	Institutional display (poster/classroom)	free
Editorial / Journalistic (non-profit)	Print or online article	30.00€
	TV / Documentary / Film (non-commercial)	50.00€
	Exhibition / Museum display	60.00€
	Social media / NGO campaign (≤ 6 months)	25.00€
Commercial / Publishing / Broadcast	Book / Magazine (up to 5,000 copies)	100.00€
	Book / Magazine (5,000+ or international rights)	150.00€
	Film / TV broadcast (incl. streaming 3 years)	200.00€
	Advertising / Product / Cover image	250.00€
	Exhibition catalogue / Poster	120.00€
	Website / Corporate media (12 months)	150.00€

updated: 2025